Mrs. Mansfield’s
Class Roster October 2015

Marlowe Alexander
Dacia Alexander
404-775-0085
dacia.moore@gmail.com
Heath Alexander
404-217-4007
heath.alexander@gmail.com


Charlie Arnold
Andrea Arnold
404-313-0776
andrea.arnold@decaturga.com
David Arnold
404-313-0776
david.arnold1001@gmail.com


Kate Bell
Christie Bell
770-347-2174
csenulis@yahoo.com
Bryan Bell
678-358-3104
Bryan.d.bell@gmail.com


Nathan Campbell
Angie Campbell
206-384-3504
angelajpeck@yahoo.com
Steve Campbell
206-697-3872
steveau94@gmail.com


Dorothy Ciccarelli
Margaret Ciccarelli
404-376-3646
margaretciccarelli@gmail.com
Matthew Ciccarelli
404-323-1936
mtciccarelli@gmail.com


Ryan Clemens
Elaine Clemens
678-764-7090
elonglife9@gmail.com
Brian Clemens
678-300-5549
bpclem@live.com


Hanna Cramer
Karen Cramer
678-640-9958
karenyostcramer@yahoo.com
Ryan Cramer
404-819-3381
ryan@rc-d.net


Maxwell Eggleton
Shannon Eggleton
440-520-5827
sneggleton@gmail.com
Jon Eggleton
678-358-1766
JSEggleton@hotmail.com


Madeline (Maddy) Faris
Moira Faris
678-793-6085
moirafaris@gmail.com
Jimmy Faris


Caroline Jackson
Amy Jackson
678-595-2947
Amycrowderjackson@gmail.com
Ron Jackson
678-595-8839
rvjack@gmail.com




Isabella Mehretab
Rahel Afeworki
404-234-5367
rahel143@yahoo.com
Efrem Mehretab
404-660-0863
tcamerica106@yahoo.com


Colin Pack
Amanda Pack
678-570-1987
mandy.pack@gmail.com
Glenn Pack
404-867-0307
glenn.pack@gmail.com


Cora Phelps
Heather Phelps
404-394-3627
phelpsh@kidsheart.com
Brad Phelps
404-432-9410
phelpsh@bellsouth.net


Gavin Reed
Kay Reed
770-330-6582
kreed147@gmail.com
Jason Reed
770-330-6501
jason.reed@ieee.org


Hazel Reese
Lindsay Reese
678-296-0590
Lindsreese@gmail.com
Brad Reese
678-634-1151
bradfordreese@gmail.com


Anna Schuffenhauer
Susan Schuffenhauer
404 323 3883
susanschuff@gmail.com
Glenn Schuffenhauer
678  592 4454
gschuff@yahoo.com


James (Jamie) Van Hoosear
Ericka Van Hoosear
404-935-1849
erickavh@gmail.com
Reed Van Hoosear
404-518-2223
erickavh@gmail.com


Margaret Grace Waltemath Lewicki
Elizabeth Waltemath
646-554-9014
bethwalt@gmail.com
David Lewicki
646-644-6449
[bookmark: _GoBack]david_lewicki@yahoo.com


Ryan Wingfield
Laura Wingfield
404-213-7205
Laura.M.Wingfield@gmail.com
Todd Wingfield
404-234-7503
TWingfi@yahoo.com


Saleem Yasin
Alia Talib
yasliat@ gmail.com
Muhammad Yasin
optimusprime2000@hotmail.com











For any additions or corrections to the class roster, please contact Kay Reed at kreed147@gmail.com.
